
2010 Big E Forestry CDE

Individual Results

Rank Full Name/State W. Exam For Prod Eq ID Map Interp Tree ID Compass Score

1 Hambidge Andrew- Connecticut 76 60 90 90 90 63 542

2 Hicks Jordan- Ohio 52 70 95 80 80 63 517

3 Jones Connor- Virginia 46 55 80 70 95 82 501

4 French Nick- New Hampshire 72 70 80 80 70 40 477

5 Lanning Emily- Ohio 64 65 90 70 95 59 443

6 La Starlin K*- Ohio 62 65 85 80 85 57 434

7 Miller Steven- New Hampshire 72 75 80 70 65 57 419

8 Meye r Rob- Ohio 50 55 95 60 90 68 418

9 Lantz Aaron- Massachusetts 56 50 75 60 50 55 409

10 Macmartin Billy- New Hampshire 68 45 85 70 65 53 386

11 Moxley Jordan- Virginia 32 80 80 50 75 69 386

12 Kendrick Zane- Virginia 48 60 80 60 85 47 380

13 Hillegas Russell- Pennsylvania 54 40 70 80 65 69 378

14 Mcconnell Cuinn- New Hampshire 64 60 50 90 40 70 374

15 Crowningshield Tim- Massachusetts 80 65 65 60 75 28 373

16 Waddell Kasey- Virginia 50 60 80 60 50 70 370

17 Zielinski Andrew- Connecticut 40 55 90 70 55 60 370

18 Mcgee Josh- Massachusetts 58 35 75 60 60 52 340

19 Sizemore Rochelle- Deleware 52 50 55 60 60 61 338

20 Stutzman Kyle- Pennsylvania 50 40 60 70 60 56 336

21 Reilly Brian- Connecticut 60 45 60 70 60 39 334

22 Brown Ashleigh- Massachusetts 52 25 65 50 55 18 319

23 Pritt Dakota- Maryland 44 25 80 80 35 40 304

24 Marple Dale- Maryland 46 40 65 80 15 43 289

25 Tichne Ll Natha- Maryland 34 25 65 70 25 61 280

26 Frampton Jeremy- Pennsylvania 32 15 35 60 40 0 244

27 Offman Mitchell- Pennsylvania 58 25 45 60 35 19 242

28 Howe Chris- Deleware 34 15 65 40 10 33 230

29 Ibarola Adrian- Deleware 44 40 60 30 10 19 203

30 Ibarola Joseph- Deleware 40 30 20 50 15 20 175

31 Tautznik Brittni- Massachusetts 48 25 10 20 40 0 143

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name W. Exam For Prod Eq ID Map Interp Tree ID Compass Team Total

1 Ohio 77 1471

2 Hicks Jordan 52 70 95 80 80 63 517

5 Lanning Emily 64 65 90 70 95 59 443

6 La Starlin K* 62 65 85 80 85 57 434

8 Meye r Rob 50 55 95 60 90 68 418

2 New Hampshire 65 1347

4 French Nick 72 70 80 80 70 40 477

7 Miller Steven 72 75 80 70 65 57 419

10 Macmartin Billy 68 45 85 70 65 53 386

14 Mcconnell Cuinn 64 60 50 90 40 70 374

3 Virginia 73 1340

3 Jones Connor 46 55 80 70 95 82 501

11 Moxley Jordan 32 80 80 50 75 69 386

12 Kendrick Zane 48 60 80 60 85 47 380

16 Waddell Kasey 50 60 80 60 50 70 370

4 Connecticut 73 1319



1 Hambidge Andrew 76 60 90 90 90 63 542

17 Zielinski Andrew 40 55 90 70 55 60 370

21 Reilly Brian 60 45 60 70 60 39 334

5 Massachusetts 54 1176

9 Lantz Aaron 56 50 75 60 50 55 409

15 Crowningshield Tim 80 65 65 60 75 28 373

18 Mcgee Josh 58 35 75 60 60 52 340

22 Brown Ashleigh 52 25 65 50 55 18 319

31 Tautznik Brittni 48 25 10 20 40 0 143

6 Pennsylvania 62 1020

13 Hillegas Russell 54 40 70 80 65 69 378

20 Stutzman Kyle 50 40 60 70 60 56 336

26 Frampton Jeremy 32 15 35 60 40 0 244

27 Offman Mitchell 58 25 45 60 35 19 242

7 Maryland 63 936

23 Pritt Dakota 44 25 80 80 35 40 304

24 Marple Dale 46 40 65 80 15 43 289

25 Tichne Ll Natha 34 25 65 70 25 61 280

8 Deleware 33 804

19 Sizemore Rochelle 52 50 55 60 60 61 338

28 Howe Chris 34 15 65 40 10 33 230

29 Ibarola Adrian 44 40 60 30 10 19 203

30 Ibarola Joseph 40 30 20 50 15 20 175


